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Berane, 09.11.2019. 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                            
 
 
 

Event    4.km  – WOMEN U20    

DISCIPLINA    4.km – juniorke   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.00  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Country Result Points 

Plasman St. broj prezime i ime Datum rođenja Država Vrijeme Bodovi 

1 38 ERGUN Sila 07 Jul 03 TUR 14:11 1 

2 118 TODOROVA Elitsa 2001 BUL 14:15 2 

3 127 SIRBU Madalina Elena 2003 ROU 14:15 3 

4 126 OLENICI Angela Viorica 2000 ROU 14:22 4 

5 119 AVRAMOVA Devora 2000 BUL 14:22 5 

6 36 ECER Ayse 08 Nov 01 TUR 14:30 6 

7 86 RAKIJAŠIĆ Paula 06 Jul 00 CRO 14:39 7 

8 129 PACURARIU Nagy Helen 2000 ROU 14:43 8 

9 88 VALENTIĆ Helena 25 May 00 CRO 14:48 9 

10 18 KUKH Ivanna 21 Aug 01 UKR 14:50 10 

11 37 OZDEMIR Elif Sura 02 Jun 03 TUR 14:51 11 

12 120 BORISOVA Denislava 2002 BUL 14:52 12 

13 101 MALETIĆ Iva 2003 SRB 14:59 13 

14 128 
SPIRIDON Georgiana 
Cosminae 

2001 ROU 15:08 14 

15 100 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ Katarina 2000 SRB 15:11 15 

16 20 ONISIMOVA Kateryna 13 Jun 02 UKR 15:14 16 

17 87 TIBLJAŠ Ana 29 Sep 01 CRO 15:22 17 

18 13 ETGAR Shahar Gal 24 Okt 02 ISR 15:25 18 

19 19 SEVERIANOVA Tamara 20 Jun 01 UKR 15:36 19 

20 121 RADEVA Margarita 2001 BUL 15:40 20 

21 52 BOTNARI Mihaela 2002 MDA 15:48 21 

22 102 GLADIĆ Jovana 2003 SRB 15:50 22 

23 103 ĐOKOVIĆ Sanja 2002 SRB 16:00 23 

24 66 VIŠT Anastasija 2002 BiH 16:34 24 

25 67 ROLJIĆ Aleksandra 2001 BiH 16:43 25 

 77 SAHAKYAN Syune 27 Jul 00 ARM DNS  

 78 CEKO Zhuljeta 22 Sep 02 ALB DNS  

 
 
 

 



                                            
 

 
 

LAP TIME / VRIJEME KRUGA 
 

 
BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name 
prezime i ime 

Result 
Vreme 

1 126 OLENICI Angela Viorica 06:49 

2 38 ERGUN Sila 14:11 

 
 
 

TEAM PLACING 
 

Event    4.km  – WOMEN U20    

DISCIPLINA    4.km – juniorke   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.00  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

1 

ROU  

127 SIRBU Madalina Elena 2003 14:15 3 

15 
126 OLENICI Angela Viorica 2000 14:22 4 

129 PACURARIU Nagy Helen 2000 14:43 8 

128 
SPIRIDON Georgiana 
Cosminae 

2001 15:08 (14) 

2 

TUR  

38 ERGUN Sila 07 Jul 03 14:11 1  

36 ECER Ayse 08 Nov 01 14:30 6 18 

37 OZDEMIR Elif Sura 02 Jun 03 14:51 11  

3 

BUL  

118 TODOROVA Elitsa 2001 14:15 2  

119 AVRAMOVA Devora 2000 14:22 5 19 

120 BORISOVA Denislava 2002 14:52 12  

121 RADEVA Margarita 2001 15:40 (20)  

4 

CRO 

33 
86 RAKIJAŠIĆ Paula 06 Jul 00 14:39 7 

88 VALENTIĆ Helena 25 May 00 14:48 9 

87 TIBLJAŠ Ana 29 Sep 01 15:22 17 

 
 



                                            
 
 
 

Event    4.km  – WOMEN U20    

DISCIPLINA    4.km – juniorke   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.00  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

5 

UKR  

18 KUKH Ivanna 21 Aug 01 14:50 10  

20 ONISIMOVA Kateryna 13 Jun 02 15:14 16 45 

19 SEVERIANOVA Tamara 20 Jun 01 15:36 19  

6 

SRB 

50 

101 MALETIĆ Iva 2003 14:59 13 

100 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ Katarina 2000 15:11 15 

102 GLADIĆ Jovana 2003 15:50 22 

103 ĐOKOVIĆ Sanja 2002 16:00 (23) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 
 

Event    6.km  – MEN U20    

DISCIPLINA    4.km – juniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.25  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Country Result Points 

Plasman St. broj prezime i ime Datum rođenja Država Vrijeme Bodovi 

1 11 GUADIA Adisu 11 Sep 02 ISR 19:13 1 

2 62 MRKANOVIĆ Belmin 2000 BiH 19:14 2 

3 12 ABEBE Dego 22 Feb 02 ISR 19:14 3 

4 17 ZOZULIA Roman 30 Jun 00 UKR 19:20 4 

5 9 HARARI Assaf 03 Jul 01 ISR 19:21 5 

6 16 CHORNOBRYVYI Oleksandr 20 Sep 00 UKR 19:21 6 

7 10 MUCHIE Zemenu 05 Dec 00 ISR 19:25 7 

8 96 MALEŠEVIĆ Miloš 2000 SRB 19:30 8 

9 15 SABUNIAK Vasyl 02 Jan 00 UKR 19:32 9 

10 34 SEN Omer 01 Jan 01 TUR 19:45 10 

11 33 SUBASI Ibrahim 16 Nov 01 TUR 19:50 11 

12 82 CIBAN Karlo 22 Jul 00 CRO 19:53 12 

13 99 NIKOLIĆ Ognjen 2003 SRB 19:57 13 

14 98 MAUNA Mirko 2000 SRB 20:00 14 

15 136 DIMITRU Mihai Robert 2002 ROU 20:01 15 

16 85 ROŽIĆ Florijan 19 Jul 02 CRO 20:04 16 

17 137 DAN Raul Manuel 2003 ROU 20:10 17 

18 51 PAVLENCO Nicolae 2001 MDA 20:10 18 

19 116 ANDREEV Ivan 2001 BUL 20:12 19 

20 97 ANASTASIJEVIĆ Nikola 2000 SRB 20:17 20 

21 63 GALIĆ Oleg 2002 BiH 20:18 21 

22 35 YILDIZ Ramazan 01 Jan 02 TUR 20:24 22 

23 83 NEDELJKOVIĆ Lovro 05 Jun 00 CRO 20:28 23 

24 117 VALKANOV Valentin 2000 BUL 20:30 24 

25 138 STEFU Lucian Mihaita 2002 ROU 20:33 25 

26 139 POPONEA Mihai Sorin 2002 ROU 20:37 26 

27 115 IVANOV Ivan 2002 BUL 20:47 27 

28 114 NIZAM Erkan 2002 BUL 20:48 28 

 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 
 

Event    6.km  – MEN U20    

DISCIPLINA    4.km – juniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.25  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Country Result Points 

Plasman St. broj prezime i ime Datum rođenja Država Vrijeme Bodovi 

29 84 VUKELIĆ Luka 25 Jul 01 CRO 20:57 29 

30 55 PECI Ardian 08 Mar 02 KOS 21:07 30 

31 65 SARAČEVIĆ Kerim 2001 BiH 21:24 31 

32 64 CVIJIĆ Mirko 2000 BiH 21:52 32 

33 53 KAJA Gent 04 May 01 KOS 21:55 33 

34 108 MILOSHEVSKI Martin 13 Jul 01 MKD 22:15 34 

 
 
 
 
 

LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 
 

 
BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name 
prezime i ime 

Result 
Vreme 

1 9 HARARI Assaf 06:19 

2 34 SEN Omer 12:53 

3 11 GUADIA Adisu 19:13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                            
 

 
TEAM PLACING 

 
 

Event    6.km  – MEN U20    

DISCIPLINA    6.km – juniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.25  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

1 

ISR  

11 GUADIA Adisu 11 Sep 02 19:13 1 

9 12 ABEBE Dego 22 Feb 02 19:14 3 

9 HARARI Assaf 03  Jul 01 19:21 5 

2 

UKR  

17 ZOZULIA Roman 30 Jun 00 19:20 4  

16 CHORNOBRYVYI Oleksandr 20 Sep 00 19:21 6 19 

15 SABUNIAK Vasyl 02  Jan 00 19:32 9  

3 

SRB  

96 MALEŠEVIĆ Miloš 2000 19:30 8  

99 NIKOLIĆ Ognjen 2003 19:57 13 35 

98 MAUNA Mirko 2000 20:00 14  

97 ANASTASIJEVIĆ Nikola 2000 20:17 (20)  

4 

CRO 

51 

82 CIBAN Karlo 22 Jul 00 19:53 12 

85 ROŽIĆ Florijan 19 Jul 02 20:04 16 

83 NEDELJKOVIĆ Lovro 05 Jun 00 20:28 23 

84 VUKELIĆ Luka 25 Jul 01 20:57 (29) 

5 

BiH  

62 MRKANOVIĆ Belmin 2000 19:14 2  

63 GALIĆ Oleg 2002 20:18 21 54 

65 SARAČEVIĆ Kerim 2001 21:24 31  

64 CVIJIĆ Mirko 2000 21:52 (32)  

6 

BUL 

70 

116 ANDREEV Ivan 2001 20:12 19 

117 VALKANOV Valentin 2000 20:30 24 

115 IVANOV Ivan 2002 20:47 27 

114 NIZAM Erkan 2002 20:48 (28) 

 



                                            
 
 
 
 
 

Event    6.km  – WOMEN U23    

DISCIPLINA    6.km – mlađe seniorke   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.55  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Country Result Points 

Plasman St. broj prezime i ime Datum rođenja Država Vrijeme Bodovi 

1 44 ATALAY Bahar 01 Okt 98 TUR 21:02 1 

2 24 SEMYONOVA Bohdana 26 Aug 99 UKR 21:04 2 

3 25 SHKURKO Viktoriia 25 Dec 97 UKR 21:05 3 

4 26 YASTREB Yaroslava 19 Jun 98 UKR 21:15 4 

5 130 PRISECARU Claudia 1997 ROU 21:21 5 

6 42 EROL Sumeyye 15 Jun 97 TUR 22:10 6 

7 43 CELIK Damla 25 Jun 97 TUR 22:32 7 

8 131 BALAN Cristina Mihaela 1998 ROU 23:37 8 

9 132 
IVANCESKU Oana Diana 
Miruna 

1998 ROU 23:56 9 

10 93 SANTI Doreteja 17 Feb 97 CRO 24:22 10 

11 111 SOKOLOVSKA Renata 05 Aug 98 MKD 26:11 11 

DNS 72 HRNJIĆ Alma 1997 BiH   

DNS 79 CUFE Ejona 01 Jun 98 ALB   

DNS 80 SPAHIU Shpresa 20 Nov 99 ALB   

DNS 81 KOKA Bleona 25 Sep 98 ALB   

 

 
 

 
LAP TIME / VRIJEME KRUGA 

 

 
BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name 
prezime i ime 

Result 
Vreme 

1 130 PRISECARU Claudia 06:45 

2 24 SEMYONOVA Bohdana 13:46 

3 44 ATALAY Bahar 21:02 

 

 
 
 



                                            
 

 
TEAM PLACING 

 
 

Event    6.km  – WOMEN U23    

DISCIPLINA    6.km – mlađe seniorke   

VRIJEME – START TIME    11.55  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

1 

UKR  

24 SEMYONOVA Bohdana 26 Aug 99 21:04 2 

9 25 SHKURKO Viktoriia 25 Dec 97 21:05 3 

26 YASTREB Yaroslava 19 Jun 98 21:15 4 

2 

TUR  

44 ATALAY Bahar 01 Okt 98 21:02 1  

42 EROL Sumeyye 15 Jun 97 22:10 6 14 

43 CELIK Damla 25 Jun 97 22:32 7  

3 

ROU  

130 PRISECARU Claudia 1997 21:21 5  

131 BALAN Cristina Mihaela 1998 23:37 8 22 

132 
IVANCESKU Oana Diana 
Miruna 

1998 23:56 9  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 
 
 

Event    8.km  – MEN U23    

DISCIPLINA    8.km – mlađi seniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    12.25  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Country Result Points 

Plasman St. broj prezime i ime Datum rođenja Država Vrijeme Bodovi 

1 104 BIBIĆ Elzan 1999 SRB 23:57 1 

2 21 LONSKYY Vadym 31 May 99 UKR 24:55 2 

3 109 IVANOVSKI Dario 15 May 97 MKD 24:58 3 

4 140 CHIS Laviniu Madalin 1997 ROU 25:04 4 

5 91 SVALINA Filip 29 Jul 98 CRO 25:07 5 

6 141 GARCEA Adrian 1999 ROU 25:18 6 

7 22 SOSNYTSKYY Iliya 25 Jul 99 UKR 25:25 7 

8 70 ĆUKOVIĆ Stefan 1997 BiH 25:37 8 

9 39 EMEKTAR Murat 01 Jan 98 TUR 25:40 9 

10 71 GUTIĆ Uroš 1997 BiH 25:45 10 

11 23 VUYKO Oleksandr 23 Dec 97 UKR 25:54 11 

12 41 YILDIRIM Kemal 05 Feb 97 TUR 26:00 12 

13 40 TUGLUK Abdullah 27 Jun 99 TUR 26:10 13 

14 68 PEJČIĆ Nikola 1998 BiH 26:11 14 

15 89 MIŠKULIN Dorijan 22 Mar 97 CRO 26:29 15 

16 143 TURCU Marius Sorin 1999 ROU 26:30 16 

17 142 COCHIOR Mihai 1999 ROU 26:50 17 

18 69 PEJČIĆ Vladimir 1997 BiH 27:04 18 

19 90 NOVOSEL Tomislav 21 Sep 99 CRO 27:20 19 

20 92 JAKOPOVIĆ Domagoj 22 Dec 97 CRO 27:46 20 

21 110 STOJANI Kristian 18 Apr 98 MKD 27:54 21 

22 54 HYSENI Qlirim 17 Jul 98 KOS 28:20 22 

23 149 BUGLI Lorenco 19 Jun 98 SMR 28:55 23 

24 56 MORINA Arlind 1999 KOS 30:42 24 

25 148 GIORGI Luca 13 Mar 98 SMR 33.35 25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 

 
LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 

 

 
BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name 
prezime i ime 

Result 
Vreme 

1 104 BIBIĆ Elzan 05:32 

2 104 BIBIĆ Elzan 10:76 

3 104 BIBIĆ Elzan 16:75 

4 104 BIBIĆ Elzan 23:57 

 

 
 
 
 

Event    8.km  – MEN U23    

DISCIPLINA    8.km – mlađi seniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    12.25  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

1 

UKR  

21 LONSKYY Vadym 31 May 99 24:55 2 

20 22 SOSNYTSKYY Iliya 25 Jul 99 25:25 7 

23 VUYKO Oleksandr 23 Dec 97 25:54 11 

2 

ROU 

140 CHIS Laviniu Madalin 1997 25:04 4 

26 
141 GARCEA Adrian 1999 25:18 6 

143 TURCU Marius Sorin 1999 26:30 16 

142 COCHIOR Mihai 1999 26:50 (17) 

3 

BiH  

70 ĆUKOVIĆ Stefan 1997 25:37 8 

32 
71 GUTIĆ Uroš 1997 25:45 10 

68 PEJČIĆ Nikola 1998 26:11 14 

69 PEJČIĆ Vladimir 1997 27:04 (18) 

 
 
 



                                            
 

 
 

Event    8.km  – MEN U23    

DISCIPLINA    8.km – mlađi seniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    12.25  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

4 

TUR  

39 EMEKTAR Murat 01 Jan 98 25:40 9  

41 YILDIRIM Kemal 05 Feb 97 26:00 12 34 

40 TUGLUK Abdullah 27 Jun 99 26:10 13  

5 

CRO 

91 SVALINA Filip 29 Jul 98 25:07 5  

89 MIŠKULIN Dorijan 22 Mar 97 26:29 15 39 

90 NOVOSEL Tomislav 21 Sep 99 27:20 19 
 

92 JAKOPOVIĆ Domagoj 22 Dec 97 27:46 (20) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 
 

Event    8.km  – WOMEN     

DISCIPLINA    8.km – seniorke   

VRIJEME – START TIME    12.55  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Country Result Points 

Plasman St. broj prezime i ime Datum rođenja Država Vrijeme Bodovi 

1 30 LEHONKOVA Nataliya 27 Feb 82 UKR 27:34 1 

2 31 KHODAKIVSKA Mariya 04 Jan 94 UKR 27:38 2 

3 107 JEVTIĆ Olivera 1977 SRB 27:48 3 

4 32 FEDOROVA Olena 02 Apr 92 UKR 28:43 4 

5 48 TEMEL Erman Remtiye 25 Jan 95 TUR 28:47 5 

6 125 NINEVA Marinela 1993 BUL 29:20 6 

7 134 BALTOI Adelina Paulina 1992 ROU 29:49 7 

8 58 BAKRACI Gresa 11 Sep 95 KOS 30:07 8 

9 49 ARIK Fatma 10 Sep 97 TUR 30:52 9 

10 135 AUGSBURGER Julia Milena 1996 ROU 31:07 10 

11 133 ZARO Anita Claudia 1999 ROU 31:40 11 

12 5 PERUNOVIĆ Slađana 25 Mar 84 MNE 32:52 12 

13 95 FABER Tea 27 Jun 89 CRO 33:45 13 

14 59 BERISHA Arbnore 13 May 89 KOS 34:15 14 

15 151 GUIDuCCI  Chiara 07 Aug 88 SMR 35:14 15 

16 8 SAITAJ Andrea 07 Okt 94 MNE 35:29 16 

17 7 IVKOVIĆ Jelena 07 Nov 97 MNE 35:34 17 

18 61 SHALA Natyra 16 Dec 80 KOS 36:28 18 

19 113 RAJCINA Maja 30 Jan 95 MKD 36:30 19 

20 60 BUJUPAJ Donika 01 Dec 95 KOS 37:07 20 

21 6 PAVLIĆEVIĆ Vesna 07 Mar 85 MNE 37:41 21 

 50 TUNA Emine Hatun 07 Dec 95 TUR DNS  

 
LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 

 

 
BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name 
prezime i ime 

Result 
Vreme 

1 107 JEVTIĆ Olivera 06:37 

2 107 JEVTIĆ Olivera 13:26 

3 107 JEVTIĆ Olivera 20:17 

4 30 LEHONKOVA Nataliya 27:34 



                                            
 

 

 
 

TEAM PLACING 
 
 

Event    8.km  – WOMEN     

DISCIPLINA    8.km – seniorke   

VRIJEME – START TIME    12.55  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

1 

UKR  

30 LEHONKOVA Nataliya 27 Feb 82 27:34 1 

7 31 KHODAKIVSKA Mariya 04 Jan 94 27:38 2 

32 FEDOROVA Olena 02 Apr 92 28:43 4 

2 

ROU 

134 BALTOI Adelina Paulina 1992 29:49 7 

28 135 AUGSBURGER Julia Milena 1996 31:07 10 

133 ZARO Anita Claudia 1999 31:40 11 

3 

KOS  

58 BAKRACI Gresa 11 Sep 95 30:07 8 

40 
59 BERISHA Arbnore 13 May 89 34:15 14 

61 SHALA Natyra 16 Dec 80 36:28 18 

60 BUJUPAJ Donika 01 Dec 95 37:07 (20) 

4 

MNE  

5 PERUNOVIĆ Slađana 25 Mar 84 32:52 12 

45 
8 SAITAJ Andrea 07 Okt 94 35:29 16 

7 IVKOVIĆ Jelena 07 Nov 97 35:34 17 

6 PAVLIĆEVIĆ Vesna 07 Mar 85 37:41 (21) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 
 

Event    10.km  – MEN    

DISCIPLINA    10.km – seniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    13.35  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Country Result Points 

Plasman St. broj prezime i ime Datum rođenja Država Vrijeme Bodovi 

1 14 ABUHAY Yitayew 01 Dec 96 ISR 30:25 1 

2 122 NIKOLOV Yolo 1984 BUL 30:26 2 

3 29 DIDOVODYUK Dmytro 18 Okt 87 UKR 30:26 3 

4 28 KOVAL Vasyl 11 Nov 89 UKR 30:33 4 

5 46 ULUS Cihat 01 Feb 90 TUR 30:37 5 

6 124 TSENOV Mitko 1993 BUL 30:44 6 

7 123 VLADKOV Stoyan 1991 BUL 30:49 7 

8 73 JUNUZOVIĆ Osman 1993 BiH 30:52 8 

9 47 ARAS Onur 06 Feb 96 TUR 30:53 9 

10 45 TEKAL Ersin 30 Aug 95 TUR 31:20 10 

11 27 HELETIY Ihor 17 Okt 82 UKR 31:24 11 

12 106 RAIČEVIĆ Nikola 1994 SRB 32:30 12 

13 94 BRATULIĆ Petar 08 Jul 96 CRO 32:43 13 

14 145 KANIZSAY Laszlo Levente 1996 ROU 32:51 14 

15 74 VUJIĆ Božidar 1996 BiH 33:01 15 

16 144 DUMITRU Ionut Marius 1996 ROU 33:15 16 

17 105 MITROVIĆ Milan 1994 SRB 33:31 17 

18 75 SAMARDŽIĆ Srđan 1989 BiH 33:38 18 

19 146 NICOLAE Gheorghe 1989 ROU 34:02 19 

20 1 DRAGOVIĆ Miloš 12 Dec 93 MNE 34:13 20 

21 147 SEVCIUC Robert 1999 ROU 34:15 21 

22 57 SADIKU Valentin 21 Sep 96 KOS 34:30 22 

23 76 KRSTIĆ Sreto 1994 BiH 35:24 23 

24 3 KOPRIVICA Dragoljub 24 Jun 73 MNE 35:28 24 

25 2 PETRIĆ Goran 07 May 85 MNE 36:11 25 

26 4 MIKIĆ Miloš 12 Mar 93 MNE 36:35 26 

27 112 JAKIMOVSKI Igor 1976 MKD 36:49 27 

 150 GUIDUCCI Samuelle 22 Maj 84 SMR DNS  

 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 

LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 
 

 
BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name 
prezime i ime 

Result 
Vreme 

1 73 JUNUZOVIĆ Osman 05:49 

2 73 JUNUZOVIĆ Osman 11:58 

3 47 ARAS Onur 18:13 

4 14 ABUHAY Yitayew 24:06 

5 14 ABUHAY Yitayew 30:25 

 

 
TEAM PLACING 

 
 

Event    10.km  – MEN    

DISCIPLINA    10.km – seniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    13.35  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

1 

BUL  

122 NIKOLOV Yolo 1984 30:26 2 

15 124 TSENOV Mitko 1993 30:44 6 

123 VLADKOV Stoyan 1991 30:49 7 

2 

UKR 

29 DIDOVODYUK Dmytro 18 Okt 87 30:26 3 

18 28 KOVAL Vasyl 11 Nov 89 30:33 4 

27 HELETIY Ihor 17 Okt 82 31:24 11 

3 

TUR  

46 ULUS Cihat 01 Feb 90 30:37 5 

24 47 ARAS Onur 06 Feb 96 30:53 9 

45 TEKAL Ersin 30 Aug 95 31:20 10 

4 

BiH  

73 JUNUZOVIĆ Osman 1993 30:52 8 

41 
74 VUJIĆ Božidar 1996 33:01 15 

75 SAMARDŽIĆ Srđan 1989 33:38 18 

76 KRSTIĆ Sreto 1994 35:24 (23) 

 



                                            
 
 
 
 

Event    10.km  – MEN    

DISCIPLINA    10.km – seniori   

VRIJEME – START TIME    13.35  

Rank Bib Surname and Name Date of birth Result Points Total 

plasman st. broj prezime i ime datum rođenja vrijeme bodovi Ukupno 

5 

ROU  

145 KANIZSAY Laszlo Levente 1996 32:51 14 

49 
144 DUMITRU Ionut Marius 1996 33:15 16 

146 NICOLAE Gheorghe 1989 34:02 19 

147 SEVCIUC Robert 1999 34:15 (21) 

6 

MNE  

1 DRAGOVIĆ Miloš 12 Dec 93 34:13 20 

69 
3 KOPRIVICA Dragoljub 24 Jun 73 35:28 24 

2 PETRIĆ Goran 07 May 85 36:11 25 

4 MIKIĆ Miloš 12 Mar 93 36:35 (26) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                                                                                     
 
 

MEDALS INDIVIDUAL / MEDALJE POJEDINAČNO 
 

Country 

4.km 
Women U23 

6.km 
Men U20 

6.km 
Women U23 

8.km 
Men U23 

8.km 
Women 

10.km 
Men 

TOTAL 

Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Σ 

ISR    1  1          1   2  1 3 

TUR 1      1            2   2 

UKR        1 1  1  1 1    1 1 3 2 6 

SRB          1     1    1  1 2 

BUL  1               1   2  2 

BiH     1               1  1 

ROU   1                  1 1 

MKD            1         1 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                            
 
 

 
MEDALS TEAM / MEDALJE EKIPNO 

 
 

Country 

4.km 
Women U23 

6.km 
Men U20 

6.km 
Women U23 

8.km 
Men U23 

8.km 
Women 

10.km 
Men 

TOTAL 

Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Z S B Σ 

UKR     1  1   1   1    1  3 2  5 

ROU 1        1  1   1     1 2 1 4 

BUL   1             1   1  1 2 

ISR    1               1   1 

TUR  1      1          1  2 1 3 

SRB      1               1 1 

BiH            1         1 1 

KOS               1      1 1 

 


